
WINE ENTHUSIAST

WINE ENTHUSIAST

WINE ENTHUSIAST

EDITOR’S  CHOICE

JEB DUNNUCK

WINE ENTHUSIAST

EDITOR’S  CHOICE

WINE SPECTATOR

WINE SPECATOR

JEB DUNNUCK

WINE ENTHUSIAST

EDITOR’S  CHOICE

WINE ENTHUSIAST

DEBUT VINTAGE

92

92

93

90

93

92

93
92
91

91

2 0 2 1

2 0 2 0

2 0 1 9

2 0 1 8

2 0 1 7

2 0 1 6

43 S. Palouse Street, Walla Walla, WA 99362               (509) 524-8175  |  p u r s u e d b y b e a r w i n e . c o m

bear cub  •  R E D  W I N E


